
                                RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY- SARJAPUR    

 

RIAS/Circular no.:046 

Date:20/12/2022 

Dear Parents, 

On Account of Sports Day Celebration on 21st December. Morning bus pick up for students of Route 5 is scheduled little 

early. Please find below pick up timings for your ward.  

This timing will be for only on 21st Morning. There will be no afternoon drop, parents have to pick their wards from 

School.  

SL NO Student Name CLASS PICKUP TIME Route No 
1 Hetvik M Mont 3 06:10 AM 5 

2 Hetvee M Mont 3 06:10 AM 5 

5 Mihika Garg 4 06:30 AM 5 

6 YASH PANDYA 3 06:35 AM 5 

7 Pujyasritha LG 1 06:40 AM 5 

8 Vishrutha H Mont II A 06:40 AM 5 

9 Vihaan bhushan chougule Mont II B 06:40 AM 5 

10 Devansh Reddy Papala 1 06:45 AM 5 

11 Advik Sharma Mont III B 06:45 AM 5 

12 Adway Sharma Mont III B 06:45 AM 5 

13 Neha tripathi Staff 06:45 AM 5 

14 Ira Galgalikar 5 06:45 AM 5 

15 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH Mont II A 06:45 AM 5 

16 Atulya kumar Sharma 2 06:45 AM 5 

17 SUVIRA BATRA 2 06:50 AM 5 

18 VIHAAN DIKSHIT 5 06:50 AM 5 

19 VANYA DIKSHITH 1 06:50 AM 5 

20 Tvisha Paresh unadkat 1 06:50 AM 5 

21 Shubhansh Dwivedi 5 06:55 AM 5 

22 Om Dwivedi Mont 3 07:00 AM 5 

23 Saanvi Purushotam Radadia Mont III A 07:05 AM 5 

25 Johan Joseph Binoy 4 07:10 AM 5 

26 Naarayani Reddy Prep 1 07:15 AM 5 

27 Manith Poojari 1 07:15 AM 5 

 

 

Team RIA Sarjapur 

 


